
BAR MENU

SANDWICHES (SERVED UNTIL 17.00)
Choice of sandwich, wrap or baguette, all are served with salad, 
coleslaw and crisps

B.L.T Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (E, G)
Beef Pastrami (E, G, M)
Egg Mayo (E, G)
Hot Smoked Salmon Crème Fraiche (E, F, G, L)
Club Sandwich (E, G)

STARTERS & SALADS
Soup of the Day (Enquire with waiter)
Served with fresh bread roll and butter

Gordal Olives (G)
served with crostini

Haggis Bonbons (E, G, M)
Served with mustard mayonnaise

Salt and Pepper Whitebait (F, S)
Served with a soy and chilli dipping sauce

Salmon and Cod Fishcake (E, F, G)
Served with salad and tartar sauce 

BBQ Glazed Chicken Wings (E)
Served with a garlic mayo sauce

Caesar Salad (E, F, G, L)
Romaine lettuce tossed with croutons, bacon lardons, 
anchovies and parmesan
Add chicken +£5.00 add salmon +£6.00

Brie and Citrus Salad (E, L)

Blue Cheese, Candied Walnut and Cranberry Salad  (E, L, N)

MAINS
Fish and Chips (E, F, G, GFA)
Beer battered haddock served with mushy peas, tartar sauce
and charred lemon

Chicken Caesar Salad (E, F, G, L)
Chicken breast served on romaine lettuce tossed with croutons,
bacon lardons, anchovies and parmesan

Salmon Caesar Salad (E, F, G, L)
Hot smoked salmon served on romaine lettuce tossed with 
croutons, bacon lardons, anchovies and parmesan

Lamb Kofta Kebab (G, L)
Served with raita & naan bread  

FLAMED GRILLED
Grilled Chicken Burger (G, GFA, L)
Served with streaky bacon, mild cheddar and onion chutney

Scotch Beef Burger (G, GFA, L)
Served with streaky bacon, mild cheddar and onion chutney

Highland Venison Burger (G, GFA, L)
Served with streaky bacon, mild cheddar and onion chutney

£12.00
£12.00
£10.00
£12.00
£15.00

£9.50

£6.00

£8.00

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£10.50

£15.00

£16.50

£18.00

£18.50

£22.00

£18.50

£22.50

£22.50

£23.50



Rump Steak 10oz (L)
Served with tomato, mushroom & hand cut chips & a choice of sauce 

Flame Grilled BBQ Pork Ribs (E)
Served with coleslaw & hand cut chips
Small rack
Large rack

VEGAN & VEGETARIAN 

Plant Based Vegan Burger (GFA, V)
Served with tomato, mushroom, peppers & fries

Moroccan Lentil & Chickpea Basteeya (G, L, N)
Aromatic chickpea and lentil stew wrapped in filo pastry and fried until 
crispy, topped with Crushed pistachio nuts 

Quinoa Bean Meat free Meatballs with Penne Arrabiata (GFA, V)
Quinoa and red kidney bean meatballs served with gluten free penne 
pasta and a spicy tomato arabiata sauce 

Ricotta and Spinach Tortellini (G, L)
Tortellini filled with spinach and ricotta pasta in tomato ragu and topped 
with crispy onions 

DESSERTS
Sticky To�ee Pudding (G, GFA, L)
Served with a butterscotch sauce and choice of ice cream

Warm Chocolate Brownie (G, L)
Served with a choice of ice cream
 
Apple Crumble (L)
Apple baked with a gluten free crumb served with a choice of ice cream

Chefs dessert of the Day (Please ask your waiter)
Please enquire with your waiter as to what is available

Ice Cream (L)
3 scoops of ice cream. Please ask your waiter for what is available 

£27.50

£18.50
£28.50

£20.00

£18.50

£14.00

£19.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£9.00

SIDES

Hand Cut Chips 

House Side Salad (E, M)  

Seasonal Vegetables (L, LFA) 

 £4.00

 £4.00

 £5.00

Tru�e and Parmesan Fries (L)

Beer Battered Onion Rings (G, GFA) 

Peppercorn Sauce, Blue Cheese Sauce,
Mushroom Sauce, Cheese Sauce (G, GFA) 

£5.75

£4.00

£3.50

Should you have any dietary requirements or special requests please speak with a Team Member prior to ordering, we will make every e�ort  
to accommodate all requests. It is not always possible but we will endeavour to meet your requirements. A 10% Discretionary service will be  

added to the final bill, should you request this to be removed please speak with one of the Team Members prior to paying.
Thank you and we look forward to welcoming you back very soon.

Allergens

C - Celery, CR - Crustaceans, E - Egg, F - Fish, G - Gluten, L - Lactose, L - Lupin, MO - Mollusc, M - Mustard, N - Nut, P - Peanut,
SS - Sesame Seed, S - Soy, SU - Sulphur, GFA - Gluten Free Available, LFA - Lactose Free Available, VA - Vegan Available, V - Vegan

HOT DRINKS

TEA
Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey
Lemon & Ginger
Peppermin
Green Tea
Camomile
Decaf Tea

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

COFFEE
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50


