BAR MENU



£23.50

SANDWICHES (SERVED	IINTII.	17(00)
		OIVIL	11.00/

Choice of sandwich, wrap or baguette, all are served with salad, coleslaw and crisps

Served with streaky bacon, mild cheddar and onion chutney

Served with streaky bacon, mild cheddar and onion chutney

Highland Venison Burger (G, GFA, L)

Colesiaw and ensps	
B.L.T Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (E, G) Beef Pastrami (E, G, M) Egg Mayo (E, G) Hot Smoked Salmon Crème Fraiche (E, F, G, L) Club Sandwich (E, G)	£12.00 £12.00 £10.00 £12.00 £15.00
STARTERS & SALADS	
Soup of the Day (Enquire with waiter) Served with fresh bread roll and butter	£9.50
Gordal Olives (G) served with crostini	£6.00
Haggis Bonbons (E, G, M) Served with mustard mayonnaise	£8.00
Salt and Pepper Whitebait (F, S) Served with a soy and chilli dipping sauce	£12.50
Salmon and Cod Fishcake (E, F, G) Served with salad and tartar sauce	£12.50
BBQ Glazed Chicken Wings (E) Served with a garlic mayo sauce	£12.50
Caesar Salad (E, F, G, L) Romaine lettuce tossed with croutons, bacon lardons, anchovies and parmesan Add chicken $+£5.00$ add salmon $+£6.00$	£10.50
Brie and Citrus Salad (E, L)	£15.00
Blue Cheese, Candied Walnut and Cranberry Salad (E, L, N)	£16.50
MAINS	
Fish and Chips (E, F, G, GFA) Beer battered haddock served with mushy peas, tartar sauce and charred lemon	£18.00
Chicken Caesar Salad (E, F, G, L) Chicken breast served on romaine lettuce tossed with croutons, bacon lardons, anchovies and parmesan	£18.50
Salmon Caesar Salad (E, F, G, L) Hot smoked salmon served on romaine lettuce tossed with croutons, bacon lardons, anchovies and parmesan	£22.00
Lamb Kofta Kebab (G, L) Served with raita & naan bread	£18.50
FLAMED GRILLED	
Grilled Chicken Burger (G, GFA, L) Served with streaky bacon, mild cheddar and onion chutney	£22.50
Scotch Beef Burger (G, GFA, L) Sorved with strongly basen, mild sheddar and enion shutney	£22.50

Rump Steak 10oz (L) Served with tomato, mushroom & hand cut chips & a choice of sauce	£27.50
Flame Grilled BBQ Pork Ribs (E) Served with coleslaw & hand cut chips Small rack Large rack	£18.50 £28.50
VEGAN & VEGETARIAN	
Plant Based Vegan Burger (GFA, V) Served with tomato, mushroom, peppers & fries	£20.00
Moroccan Lentil & Chickpea Basteeya (G, L, N) Aromatic chickpea and lentil stew wrapped in filo pastry and fried until crispy, topped with Crushed pistachio nuts	£18.50
Quinoa Bean Meat free Meatballs with Penne Arrabiata (GFA, V) Quinoa and red kidney bean meatballs served with gluten free penne pasta and a spicy tomato arabiata sauce	£14.00
Ricotta and Spinach Tortellini (G, L) Tortellini filled with spinach and ricotta pasta in tomato ragu and topped with crispy onions	£19.00
DESSERTS	
Sticky Toffee Pudding (G, GFA, L) Served with a butterscotch sauce and choice of ice cream	£12.00
Warm Chocolate Brownie (G, L) Served with a choice of ice cream	£12.00
Apple Crumble (L) Apple baked with a gluten free crumb served with a choice of ice cream	£12.00
Chefs dessert of the Day (Please ask your waiter) Please enquire with your waiter as to what is available	£12.00
Ice Cream (L) 3 scoops of ice cream. Please ask your waiter for what is available	£9.00

SIDES		Truffle and Parmesan Fries (L)	£5.75
Hand Cut Chips	£4.00	Beer Battered Onion Rings (G, GFA)	£4.00
House Side Salad (E, M)	£4.00	Peppercorn Sauce, Blue Cheese Sauce,	£3.50
Seasonal Vegetables (L, LFA)	£5.00	Mushroom Sauce, Cheese Sauce (G, GFA)	

HOT DRINKS

		COFFEE	
TEA		Espresso	£3.00
Breakfast Tea	£3.50	Double Espresso	£4.00
Earl Grey	£3.50	Americano	£4.00
Lemon & Ginger	£3.50	Cappuccino	£4.00
Peppermin	£3.50	Latte	£4.00
Green Tea	£3.50	Flat White	£4.00
Camomile	£3.50	Mocha	£4.00
Decaf Tea	£3.50	Hot Chocolate	£4.00

Should you have any dietary requirements or special requests please speak with a Team Member prior to ordering, we will make every effort to accommodate all requests. It is not always possible but we will endeavour to meet your requirements. A 10% Discretionary service will be added to the final bill, should you request this to be removed please speak with one of the Team Members prior to paying.

Thank you and we look forward to welcoming you back very soon.